Nitril-Handschuhe PUREZERO HG3 (blue)
pure11-Nr.: 05010, Hersteller: HALYARD
Zusammenfassung
Neue pure11-Artikelnummer (ab 01.07.2023): 1105010
Material: Nitril
Beidhändig tragbar
Puderfrei
Latexfrei

BAG/POUCH LABEL:
IFU:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Thank you for your interest in Halyard products. If you have any questions or need additional information,
please do not hesitate to contact us at PIQ@hyh.com or call us directly at (844) 425-9273.
Sincerely,
Shannon Smith   Steven Dowdley    Ryan Solan
Associate Product Manager Director of Regulatory Affairs  R&D Senior Engineer
Global Products   Global Products    Global Research and Development
O&M Halyard, Inc.  O&M Halyard, Inc.   O&M Halyard, Inc.
Product Name Size Code
HALYARD* PURERZERO* HG3 Light Blue Nitrile Gloves XS CLN9031XS
HALYARD* PURERZERO* HG3 Light Blue Nitrile Gloves S CLN9031SM
HALYARD* PURERZERO* HG3 Light Blue Nitrile Gloves M CLN9031MD
HALYARD* PURERZERO* HG3 Light Blue Nitrile Gloves L CLN9031LG
HALYARD* PURERZERO* HG3 Light Blue Nitrile Gloves XL CLN9031XL
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White Nitrile Gloves XS CLN3031XS
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White Nitrile Gloves S CLN3031SM
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White Nitrile Gloves M CLN3031MD
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White Nitrile Gloves L CLN3031LG
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 White Nitrile Gloves XL CLN3031XL
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 SMOOTH White Nitrile Gloves XS CLN3231XS
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 SMOOTH White Nitrile Gloves S CLN3231SM
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 SMOOTH White Nitrile Gloves M CLN3231MD
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 SMOOTH White Nitrile Gloves L CLN3231LG
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 SMOOTH White Nitrile Gloves XL CLN3231XL
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile Light Blue Nitrile Gloves 6.0 CLN923260
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile Light Blue Nitrile Gloves 6.5 CLN923265
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile Light Blue Nitrile Gloves 7.0 CLN923270
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile Light Blue Nitrile Gloves 7.5 CLN923275
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile Light Blue Nitrile Gloves 8.0 CLN923280
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile Light Blue Nitrile Gloves 8.5 CLN923285
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile Light Blue Nitrile Gloves 9.0 CLN923290
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile Light Blue Nitrile Gloves 10.0 CLN923210
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile White Nitrile Gloves 6.0 CLN323260
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile White Nitrile Gloves 6.5 CLN323265
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile White Nitrile Gloves 7.0 CLN323270
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile White Nitrile Gloves 7.5 CLN323275
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile White Nitrile Gloves 8.0 CLN323280
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile White Nitrile Gloves 8.5 CLN323285
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile White Nitrile Gloves 9.0 CLN323290
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Sterile White Nitrile Gloves 10.0 CLN323210